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R ooms

Right next to the beach and only a few kilometers away from Palma de Mallorca you will find the Hotel Nixe Palace. Our 
hotel invites you to totally disconnect and relax in a peaceful atmosphere.
Those who want to be active can enjoy a wide offer of different cultural, sportive or maritime activities or do some of the 
fabulous shopping in Palma.
The combination of the views of the Mediterranean Sea, the nice rooms, the friendly service and the different gastronomic 
options will certainly make you feel comfortable in our house.
If you are looking to set up a meeting or a banquet, come to the Hotel Nixe Palace. We have conference rooms available, 
equipped with the latest technology. Ask our professional team to help you to organize your wedding or private party, it 
will be a success!

Air conditioning

Wi-Fi internet access

Video (payable)

Bathrobe

Satellite TV

Safe

Slippers

Hairdryer

Beach towels

133 

rooms in 6 different 

categories

Gastronomy

Available throughout the 

whole year:

Lobby Bar

Restaurant Agumar

Open during the season: 

Restaurant “A Popa”

Pool Snack Bar

Bistro

Hotel services

Cleaning

Medical service

Ironing express

Concierge

Gym

Business centre

Laundry service

Exterior swimming pool

Wi-Fi internet access

24 hours room service

Private garage

Meeting rooms

Meeting rooms

Las Arenas
Santemar
Agumar
Praga
Nelva
Sala Juntas

M2

250
295
200
100
42

25,38

Height

2.58
2.83
2.78
2.78
2.70
2.48

Cocktail

250
300
150
60
-
-

School

145
80
55
45
12
10

Theatre

170
150
90
65
25
15

Banquet

170
220
130
50
-
-

We offer four conference rooms 
and two boardrooms which 
are equipped with the best 
technology in order to make 
your meeting or banquet a 
successful one. All of them have 
natural light except the room 
„Praga‰.

Minibar

Telephone

Amenities


